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Associate Dean for Applied Public Health 
Director, DrPH Program 
Professor, Global Health 
Email: geno@gwu.edu 

Jen Skillicorn, DrPH, MPH 
Associate Director, DrPH Program 
Adjunct Professor, Health Policy & Management 
Email: skilli_j@gwu.edu 

Ricky Allen, PhD, MHA, MDiv   
Adjunct Professor, Health Policy and Management  
Email: rdallen@gwu.edu  

Adam Ciarleglio, PhD, MS  
 Assistant Professor, Biostatistics and Bioinformatics  
Email: aciarleglio@gwu.edu  

Abigail Garvey Wilson, PhD, MPH  
Teaching Assistant Professor, Epidemiology 
Email: algw@gwu.edu 

George Gray, PhD, MS  
   Associate Dean for MPH Programs  

Professor, Environmental and Occupational Health  
Email: gmgray@gwu.edu 

Feygele Jacobs, DrPH, MS, MPH  
Professor, Health Policy and Management  
Email: feygelej@gwu.edu 

Geralyn Johnson, DDS, MPH  
Adjunct Professor, Global Health  

   Email: gsjohnson@gwu.edu 

Derek Licina, DrPH, MPH 
Adjunct Professor, Global Health  
Email: licinadj@gwu.edu 

Karen (KAM) McDonnell, PhD  
Associate Professor, Prevention and Community 
Health  
Email: kmcdonne@gwu.edu 

Nino Paichadze, MD, MPH  
Assistant Research Professor, Global Health  
Email: npaichadze1@gwu.edu 

Emily Peca, DrPH, MA  
Adjunct Professor, Global Health  
 Email: epeca@gwu.edu 

Jack Sandberg, PhD, MA  
Associate Professor, Global Health  

Email: jsandber@gwu.edu 

Amita Vyas, PhD, MHS  
Professor, Prevention and Community Health  
 Email: avyas@gwu.edu  

Nasreen Al-Quaid, MS  
Student Representative, DrPH Cohort’24  

Email: naa169@gwu.edu  

Kathleen Newton, MHA  
Student Representative, DrPH Cohort’23 
 Email: konewton1@gwu.edu 

Tracie Seward, MA  
Student Representative, DrPH Cohort ‘22  

Email: tseward@gwu.edu 

 


